
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION

31st December, 2020

Corrigendum –III

For (PR No. 1000016835) RFx No. 6100000505

Purchase of 5 GBPS dedicated (1:1;uncompressed, unfiltered and unshared) Premium

Internet Bandwidth with protected single last mile at Computer Centre, IIT Bombay

Sr. 

No.
Online RFx Clause Previous Clause Changed Clause

1.

Bid submission End Date/Date & 

Time of submission (Online RFx 

clause)

31.12.2020 at 13.00 07.01.2021 at 13.00

2.
Bid Opening Date & Time (Online 

RFx clause)
31.12.2020  at 15.00 07.01.2021 at 15.00

Joint Registrar (MM)


